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Women's flip flops (beach shoes) SKECHERS-Stone Age black

Reference number
773545
773546
773547
773548

Suggested retail price: 49.99 € s DPH

Description

Skechers women's shoes. Stylish women's flip-flops are very comfortable thanks to the padded insole and the
material from which they are made. The flip-flops are decorated with small strass stones that change color in the
light. The inner side of the band has a textile lining. Black flip flops are a suitable choice for vacation, to the water

or just to the city.

Branded flip flops for women will definitely attract attention. Thanks to the sole with soft foam, they are extra
comfortable and suitable for all-day wear. You will definitely appreciate their light construction and these nipples for
women will become your favorite companion. Skechers flip flops for ladies are perfect for summer days!

Product details:

black women's flip-flops

light construction

strass decoration

textile lining from the inside of the strap

comfortable thanks to the padded insole and the midsole made of light foam

Ean number

194428164434
194428164441
194428164458
194428164465

Quantity
1 ks
3 ks
1 ks
2 ks



