Women's flip flops (beach shoes) SKECHERS-Stone Age black



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
36	773545	194428164434	1 ks
37	773546	194428164441	3 ks
38	773547	194428164458	1 ks
39	773548	194428164465	2 ks

Suggested retail price: 49.99 € s DPH

Description

Skechers women's shoes. Stylish women's flip-flops are very comfortable thanks to the padded insole and the material from which they are made. The flip-flops are decorated with small strass stones that change color in the light. The inner side of the band has a textile lining. Black flip flops are a suitable choice for vacation, to the water or just to the city.

Branded flip flops for women will definitely attract attention. Thanks to the sole with soft foam, they are extra comfortable and suitable for all-day wear. You will definitely appreciate their light construction and these nipples for women will become your favorite companion. Skechers flip flops for ladies are perfect for summer days!

Product details:

- black women's flip-flops
- light construction
- strass decoration
- textile lining from the inside of the strap
- comfortable thanks to the padded insole and the midsole made of light foam